drinks menu



monthly specials

"A little whisky warmth in every coffee whisper."

TiraMissU

A velvety indulgence that tastes like a long-distance kiss —
rich, bittersweet, and impossible to forget.

Bushmill's The Original Irish Whiskey, Monin Tiramiso, Cold Brew
Coffee, Cream

Silent Desire

Velvet warmth and hidden temptation, a secret waiting in the
quiet glow.

Bushmill's The Original Irish Whiskey,Peach Syrup, Cold Brew
Coffee

Naughty Kiss

A bold rush of passion wrapped in winter's warmth, leaving
only the taste of a stolen kiss.

Bushmill's The Original Irish Whiskey, Raspberry Syrup, Cold Brew
Coffee, Cocoa Bitter, Cinnamon Bark

IRISH WHISKEY

BUSHMILLS

450

450

450

prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

Tea

Chamomile Tea
Blue Pea Tea
Hibiscus Tea
Jasmine Tea
Rose Bud Tea

House Blend Iced Tea

Non alcoholic

Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice
Lemon Juice

Kaffir Kamias Kombucha

prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

140

140

140

140

140

220

190

190

190

190

190

150



energy drinks

Red Bull Energy Drink

Red Bull Sugarfree

coffee

Espresso

Ristretto
Americano

Café Latte
Cortado

Matcha Latte
Orange Americano
Cappuccino

Flat White

Spanish Latte
Caramel Macchiatto
Mocha

Sea Salt Mocha

prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

180

180

140

150

160

180

180

220

200

200

200

220

280

280

290

Aperol Spritz 390

A light and refreshing cocktail with a vibrant orange hue,
offering a perfect balance of bittersweet flavors.

It's a popular choice for casual gatherings

and sunny afternoons.

-
>

The Gentlemans Touch 390

A unique and refreshing spritz cocktail that combines
a citrusy, bittersweet profile with a hint of tangy effervescence,
offering a crisp and invigorating touch.

Ingredients: Barbieri Aperol, Kaffir kamias kombucha,
and ginger syrup.

Flirtation Twist 390

A sophisticated blend of ripe berries and subtle spice,
with a smooth, aromatic finish that offers a refined
and enchanting experience.

Ingredients: Barbeiri Aperol, strawberry puree, lemon,
cinnamon syrup, Sweet Vermouth, Cava, Raspberry syrup,
cherry brine.

prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge



signature cocktails

Pristine Pifla

Bright and silky flavors of coconut, citrus, and banana,
harmonizing with white rum that will take you on a trip to
paradise.

Coconut & Bananas infused crafted Rum, Milk Wash, Lemon,
Pineapple Jam and Coconut Rim

La Palomita

A harmonious blend of tropical spice, zesty citruses all in this.
Tequila concoction, garnished with gold flakes and citrus salt rim.
Tequila Reposado, Mango Syrup, Grilled Pineapple Syrup, Lime,
Sriracha, Citrus Salt

La Fresa

Delicious and refreshing. The sweet, fresh strawberry is balanced
by lime and boozed with vodka and has a twist of thyme syrup
that brings the cocktail to a new level.

Absolut Vodka, fresh strawberries, lime, thyme and mint leaves

Bolero Fling

A contemporary twist on the classic gin basil smash. Crafted with
premium gin, ginger syrup, pineapple, lime, and fresh basil, it's a
symphony of crisp, tropical with a kick of spice.

Gin, Crafted Ginger Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Lime, Basil, Soda

Peanut Butter & Jelly

A sweet and savory balance of Peanut Butter & strawberry Jelly
Infused bourbon. Enhanced with chocolate bitters and finished off
with an oakwood smoke flooding all of your senses.

Bourbon Whisky, infused with Peanut Butter and Strawberry Jelly,
Lemon & Bitters

Signature Espresso Martini

Morning meets Night with Velvety sweetness of coffee, subtle
citrus with a hint of warm cinnamon syrup. Enhanced with bitters
for a decadent, complex flavor profile that lingers on the palate.
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Dry Curacao, Orange & Chocolate Bitters,
Single Origin Espresso

prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

490

490

490

490

490

490

water

Perrier Natural Sparkling Water 330ml
Perrier Natural Sparkling Water 750ml
Evian 330 ml

Evian 750 ml

sodas

Coke 320ml

Coke Zero 320ml

Coke Light 320ml

Sprite 320ml

Royal Orange 320ml

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic

Fever Tree Indian Mediterranean Water

Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic

prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

150

230

190

290

120

120

120

120

120

190

190

190

190



signature cocktails

Flirtini
A crisp, botanical-forward tip with an edgy, peppered afterglow.
Botanical Gin, Paragon White Penja Pepper

La Palomita

A harmonious blend of tropical spice, zesty citruses all in this.
Tequila concoction, garnished with gold flakes and citrus salt rim.
Tequila Reposado, Mango Syrup, Grilled Pineapple Syrup, Lime,
Sriracha, Citrus Salt

La Fresa

Delicious and refreshing. The sweet, fresh strawberry is balanced
by lime and boozed with vodka and has a twist of thyme syrup
that brings the cocktail to a new level.

Absolut Vodka, fresh strawberries, lime, thyme and mint leaves

Bolero Fling

A contemporary twist on the classic gin basil smash. Crafted with
premium gin, ginger syrup, pineapple, lime, and fresh basil, it's a
symphony of crisp, tropical with a kick of spice.

Gin, Crafted Ginger Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Lime, Basil, Soda

Peanut Butter & Jelly

A sweet and savory balance of Peanut Butter & strawberry Jelly
Infused bourbon. Enhanced with chocolate bitters and finished off
with an oakwood smoke flooding all of your senses.

Bourbon Whisky, infused with Peanut Butter and Strawberry Jelly,
Lemon & Bitters

Signature Espresso Martini

Morning meets Night with Velvety sweetness of coffee, subtle
citrus with a hint of warm cinnamon syrup. Enhanced with bitters
for a decadent, complex flavor profile that lingers on the palate.
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Dry Curacao, Orange & Chocolate Bitters,
Single Origin Espresso

prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

450

490

490

490

490

490

water

Perrier Natural Sparkling Water 330ml
Perrier Natural Sparkling Water 750ml
Evian 330 ml

Evian 750 ml

sodas

Coke 320ml

Coke Zero 320ml

Coke Light 320ml

Sprite 320ml

Royal Orange 320ml

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic

Fever Tree Indian Mediterranean Water

Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic

prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

150

230

190

290

120

120

120

120

120

190

190

190

190



mocktails

Aloe Sunset

A medley of Aloe vera, lime, agave, rosemary
extract, topped with soda water & hibiscus tea
finish. Garnished with roasted fresh rosemary for a
captivating flavor journey! Aloe Vera Juice, Lime,
Agave Syrup, Rosemary and Hibiscus

Manzana

Apple bliss with cinnamon, vanilla and salty kick.
Cheers to refreshing vibes! Apple Juice, Lemon,
Cinnamon Syrup, Vanilla, Citrus Salt, Dehydrated
Apple, Soda Water

Southside Cooler

Fresh cucumber, jasmine, lime and a splash of
ginger ale infused with the vibrant hue of blue pea
tea. Crisp and refreshing in every sip! Fresh
Cucumber, Jasmine Syrup, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale,
Blue Pea Tea,

Ginger Basil Wash

Refreshing mocktail with spice & earthiness from
ginger and herbaceous notes from mint and basil
Ginger , Lime, Basil, Mint, Soda Ale

Dragon’s Den (Seasonal)

Vibrantly sweet but super fruity, one of bolero’s
favorite! Dragon fruit Cordial, Lemon, Orange
Aroma.

Scarlet Sunrise

A Bright and fruity concoction, bursting with citrusy
zest and berry goodness.

Orange juice, Strawberry puree, Raspberry, mint
leaves.

prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

350

350

350

350

350

350

classic cocktails

Amaretto Sour

Amaretto Sour is a frothy, sweet, sour, nutty and packs a punch. It
tastes like a dessert that leaves warmth at the back of your throat
and elevates your spirit.

Disaronno Amaretto, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white and
aromatic bitters

Classic Margarita

A zesty fusion of tequila, curacao, and fresh lime juice shaken to
perfection. A fiesta in every sip!

Tequila Reposado, Lime Juice, Curacao, Syrup, Salt Rim

Whisky Sour

Where the smoothness of Whisky meets zing of citrus, sweetness
and aromatic bitters.

Bourbon Whisky, fresh lemon juice, syrup, aromatic bitters, dehydrated
lemon

Classic Mojito

A tantalizing fusion of fresh mint, lime, syrup, and white rum,
complemented by the crispness of soda. A classic cocktail that
embodies the essence of summer.

Plantation 3 Stars, Fresh Lime Juice, Syrup, Fresh Mint Sprigs

Red Bull Vodka

Red Bull meets vodka for a high-energy kick & refreshing synergy
for lively occasions.

Red Bull, Vodka, Lemon

Penicilin

Smoky blended Scotch, ginger, honey, and the unique blend of Islay
peated single malt. A modern soul-soothing classic.

Deacon Blended Scotch Whisky, Homemade Ginger Syrup, Honey,
Lemon

prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

450

450

490

580

580

580



Gin & Tonic beers

Malfy Rosa/ Malfy Lemon 490 draft
An Italian gin infused with Sicilian pink grapefruit and rhubarb that
delivers a vibrant, zesty flavor, perfect for an aromatic gin and tonic.

Hoegarden Draft 190
Martin Miller's 480
Made with botanicals and Icelandic water, this English gin features bright Stella Artois Draft 190
citrus notes and a crisp finish, perfect for an elegant gin and tonic.
Hendrick's 690
Infused with cucumber and rose petals, this Scottish gin offers a
balanced, floral profile—ideal for an unconventional gin and tonic. bottle
Archipelago Botanical 570
This Filipino gin is made with calamansi, dalandan, and sampaguita, Corona 230
offers a tropical flavor which provides an exotic twist for a classic gin.

Hoegarden Bottle 230
Tanqueray 10 690
This premium gin, with fresh citrus and botapigals, offgrs a bright' and stella Artois Bottle 230
smooth, balanced profile—perfect for a sophisticated gin and tonic.
Beefeater 390 Engkanto Honey 240
This London dry gin features bold juniper, citrus and nine other .
botanicals, offering a crisp taste ideal for a refreshing gin and tonic. Estrella Galicia 230
Citadelle Original 490 Estrella Galicia 1906 Reserva Especial 260
This French gin, distilled with 19 botanicals, offers aharmonious profile
with juniper, citrus, and exotic spices—ideal for an elegant gin and tonic Sapporo 290
Nordes 620
This premium Spanish gin is infused with 11 botanicals including Galician
albarifio grapes, eucalyptus, and sage perfect for a unique gin and tonic.

non-alcoholic

Estrella Cero 210

Paired with your preferred Tonic:

Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic
Fever Tree Indian Mediterranean Water
Fever Tree Edelflower Tonic

prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge



liqueurs

Aperol

Campari

Midori

Averna

Fernet Branca
Mancino Rosso
Mancino Bianco
Mancino Secco
Cinzano Extra Dry
Cinzano Rosso
Fireball Cinnamon Whisky
Jagermeister

Malibu

Pimms #1

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur
Baileys

Disaronno Velvet

prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

shot

260

260

320

330

390

380

380

380

230

230

230

230

290

290

280

320

410

whisky

Scotland

Glenfiddich 12 yrs
Glenfiddich 15 yrs
Glenfiddich 18 yrs
Glenlivet 12 yrs

Glenlivet 18 yrs

Dewar’'s 8 years Japanese Smooth
Dewar’s 12

Dewar’s 15

Chivas Regal 12 yrs Lucious Nectar
Chivas Regal XV

Chivas Regal 18 yrs

JW Black Label

JW Gold Reserve

JW 21 yrs XR

JW Blue

Monkey Shoulder
Singleton 12 yrs
Aberfeldy 12 yrs
Laphroaig 10 yrs

Macallan 12yrs Double Cask
Deacon Blended

Port Charlotte

Highland Park 18 yrs

shot
560
700
1,000
610
1,000
350
400
490
410
550
730
350
500
980
1,500
510
550
660
610
1,100
600
960

1,450

bottle
7,200
8,800
14,800
8,100
14,800
4,200
4,800
5,500
4,300
7200
9,000
4,700
5,700
13,400
21,900
5,400
5,800
8,200
8,100
15,100
5,200
12,200

19,500

prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge



whisky

Japan shot bottle
Suntory Hakushu 1,480 20,400
Suntory Kakubin 420 5,000
Akashi Blended Whisky 580 4,900
Matsui Single Malt The Peated 700 8,800
USA shot bottle
Jack Daniel’s 320 4500
Rittenhouse Rye 580 6,500
Sazerac Rye 520 6,600
Maker’'s Mark 340 4,500
Buffalo Trace 550 5,200
Bulleit Bourbon 440 6,200
Michter's Small Batch Bourbon 700 8,800

Ireland shot bottle
Teeling Single Grain 600 5,700
Teeling Whiskey-Small Batch 400 5,300
Jameson Triple Distilled 360 4,300
Jameson Black Barrel 540 5,200

Bushmills Original 350 4,700
Taiwan
Kavalan Distillers Select Single Malt 800 10,100

prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

tequila clase azul

Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Gold

Claze Azul Afiejo

Clase Azul Dia de Muertos

Clase Azul Ultra

mezcal

Montelobos tobala
Montelobos Ensamble
Montelobos Espadin
Derrumbes - Mezcal Durango
400 Conejos joven Mezcal
Siete Misterios

Casamigos Mezcal Blanco

shot

2,200

shot
900
750
540
730
540
640

740

bottle
29,000
28,400
47,900
87,600
140,000

201,600

bottle
11,000
8,000
7,200
6,800
6,800
7,500

8,000

prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge



tequila

Ocho Blanco

Ocho Reposado

El Espolon Aiiejo

El Espolon Reposado
El Espolon Blanco
Arete Blanco

Arete Reposado
1800 Reposado

1800 Aiejo

Corazon Reposado
Corazon Aiejo
Codigo Rosa

Codigo Blanco
Codigo Reposado
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Cazadores Reposado
Casamigos Blanco
Casa Noble Crystal

Don Julio 1942

shot

550

560

730

570

500

350

490

430

530

510

550

630

530

530

570

620

350

550

570

bottle

5,500

5,800

7,900

6,900

6,000

4,400

5,500

5,000

7,100

6,100

6,600

8,500

7,200

7.200

7,500

6,800

4,400

7,100

7,700

30,900

prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

cognac

Hennessey VSOP
Hennessey VS
Martell VS

Martell VSOP

rum

Zacapa Centenario 23 YO

Bacardi 8

Plantation 3 Stars

Plantation Original Dark Rum

Sailor Jerry
Havana 7 Ainhos
Havana 3 Anos

Don Papa 7 yrs

Flor de Cana 12 yrs
Luisita Oro
Bumbu Original

Bumbu XO

shot
850
530
480

970

shot

890

560

350

350

380

430

450

430

560

320

510

530

bottle
7,500
6,000
5,600

7,500

bottle

11,000
7,500
3,300
3,300
4,500
6,800
6,800
5,000
7,200
3,300
5,400

6,000

prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge



gin

Archipelago Barrel Reserve
Archipelago Black Bamboo
Archipelago Botanical
Archipelago Navy Strength
Aviation

Beefeater

Bulldog

Bottega Bacur

Citadelle Original

Suntory Sui

Suntory Roku

Tarsier Dry

Tanqueray Dry Gin
Tanqueray no. 10
Mombasa Club

Martin Miller's

Nordes

Malfy Gin Rosa

Malfy Gin Lemon

shot

600

600

430

580

520

330

420

450

390

350

450

550

390

570

410

400

520

440

440

bottle
7,600
7,500
6,000
7,400
5,200
3,300
4,900
5,000
4,500
3,300
5,200
6,100
4,100
6,900
4,400
4,400
5,900
5,200

5,200

prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge

gin

Antidote 17 Botanicals
Antidote Hebal Liquor
Hendricks

Monkey 47

Botanist

Star of Bombay

Bombay Sapphire
Drumshanbo Gunpowder

Gin Mare

vodka

Belvedere

Greygoose

Ketel One

Absolut Blue
Zubrovka

Archipelago Lava Rock

Tito's Vodka

shot

600

600

580

600

740

500

410

620

750

shot

440

430

440

320

400

360

390

bottle
6,400
6,400
6,600
6,400
7,300
6,400
4,300
6,900

7,400

bottle
5,900
6,000
4,700
4,000
5,400
4,700

4,500

prices are in philippine peso, inclusive of 12% VAT and subject to 10% service charge



