drinks menu

monthly specials

"A little whisky warmth in every coffee whisper."

TiraMissU A velvety indulgence that tastes like a long-distance kiss — rich, bittersweet, and impossible to forget. Bushmill's The Original Irish Whiskey, Monin Tiramiso, Cold Brew Coffee, Cream	450
Silent Desire Velvet warmth and hidden temptation, a secret waiting in the quiet glow. Bushmill's The Original Irish Whiskey,Peach Syrup, Cold Brew Coffee	450

Naughty Kiss 450

A bold rush of passion wrapped in winter's warmth, leaving only the taste of a stolen kiss.

Bushmill's The Original Irish Whiskey, Raspberry Syrup, Cold Brew Coffee, Cocoa Bitter, Cinnamon Bark



Tea

hamomile Tea	140
Blue Pea Tea	140
libiscus Tea	140
asmine Tea	140
Rose Bud Tea	140
louse Blend Iced Tea	220
Non alcoholic	
Orange Juice	190
ranberry Juice	190
ineapple Juice	190
Apple Juice	190
emon Juice	190
Caffir Kamias Kombucha	150

energy drinks

Red Bull Energy Drink180Red Bull Sugarfree180

coffee

conee	
Espresso	140
Ristretto	150
Americano	160
Café Latte	180
Cortado	180
Matcha Latte	220
Orange Americano	200
Cappuccino	200
Flat White	200
Spanish Latte	220
Caramel Macchiatto	280
Mocha	280
Sea Salt Mocha	290

Aperol cocktails



Aperol Spritz 390

A light and refreshing cocktail with a vibrant orange hue, offering a perfect balance of bittersweet flavors. It's a popular choice for casual gatherings and sunny afternoons.

The Gentlemans Touch 390

A unique and refreshing spritz cocktail that combines a citrusy, bittersweet profile with a hint of tangy effervescence, offering a crisp and invigorating touch.

Ingredients: Barbieri Aperol, Kaffir kamias kombucha, and ginger syrup.



Flirtation Twist 390

A sophisticated blend of ripe berries and subtle spice, with a smooth, aromatic finish that offers a refined and enchanting experience.

Ingredients: Barbeiri Aperol, strawberry puree, lemon, cinnamon syrup, Sweet Vermouth, Cava, Raspberry syrup, cherry brine.

signature cocktails

Pristine Piña Bright and silky flavors of coconut, citrus, and banana, harmonizing with white rum that will take you on a trip to paradise. Coconut & Bananas infused crafted Rum, Milk Wash, Lemon, Pineapple Jam and Coconut Rim	490
La Palomita A harmonious blend of tropical spice, zesty citruses all in this. Tequila concoction, garnished with gold flakes and citrus salt rim. Tequila Reposado, Mango Syrup, Grilled Pineapple Syrup, Lime, Sriracha, Citrus Salt	490
La Fresa Delicious and refreshing. The sweet, fresh strawberry is balanced by lime and boozed with vodka and has a twist of thyme syrup that brings the cocktail to a new level. Absolut Vodka, fresh strawberries, lime, thyme and mint leaves	490
Bolero Fling A contemporary twist on the classic gin basil smash. Crafted with premium gin, ginger syrup, pineapple, lime, and fresh basil, it's a symphony of crisp, tropical with a kick of spice. Gin, Crafted Ginger Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Lime, Basil, Soda	490
Peanut Butter & Jelly A sweet and savory balance of Peanut Butter & strawberry Jelly Infused bourbon. Enhanced with chocolate bitters and finished off with an oakwood smoke flooding all of your senses. Bourbon Whisky, infused with Peanut Butter and Strawberry Jelly, Lemon & Bitters	490
Signature Espresso Martini Morning meets Night with Velvety sweetness of coffee, subtle citrus with a hint of warm cinnamon syrup. Enhanced with bitters for a decadent, complex flavor profile that lingers on the palate.	490

water

150
230
190
290
120
120
120
120
120
190
190
190
190

Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Dry Curacao, Orange & Chocolate Bitters,

Single Origin Espresso

signature cocktails

Single Origin Espresso

Flirtini A crisp, botanical-forward tip with an edgy, peppered afterglow. Botanical Gin, Paragon White Penja Pepper	450
La Palomita A harmonious blend of tropical spice, zesty citruses all in this. Tequila concoction, garnished with gold flakes and citrus salt rim. Tequila Reposado, Mango Syrup, Grilled Pineapple Syrup, Lime, Sriracha, Citrus Salt	490
La Fresa Delicious and refreshing. The sweet, fresh strawberry is balanced by lime and boozed with vodka and has a twist of thyme syrup that brings the cocktail to a new level. Absolut Vodka, fresh strawberries, lime, thyme and mint leaves	490
Bolero Fling A contemporary twist on the classic gin basil smash. Crafted with premium gin, ginger syrup, pineapple, lime, and fresh basil, it's a symphony of crisp, tropical with a kick of spice. Gin, Crafted Ginger Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Lime, Basil, Soda	490
Peanut Butter & Jelly A sweet and savory balance of Peanut Butter & strawberry Jelly Infused bourbon. Enhanced with chocolate bitters and finished off with an oakwood smoke flooding all of your senses. Bourbon Whisky, infused with Peanut Butter and Strawberry Jelly, Lemon & Bitters	490
Signature Espresso Martini Morning meets Night with Velvety sweetness of coffee, subtle citrus with a hint of warm cinnamon syrup. Enhanced with bitters for a decadent, complex flavor profile that lingers on the palate. Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Dry Curacao, Orange & Chocolate Bitters,	490

water

Perrier Natural Sparkling Water 330ml	150
Perrier Natural Sparkling Water 750ml	230
Evian 330 ml	190
Evian 750 ml	290
sodas	
Coke 320ml	120
Coke Zero 320ml	120
Coke Light 320ml	120
Sprite 320ml	120
Royal Orange 320ml	120
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	190
Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic	190
Fever Tree Indian Mediterranean Water	190
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic	190

mocktails

Aloe Sunset A medley of Aloe vera, lime, agave, rosemary extract, topped with soda water & hibiscus tea finish. Garnished with roasted fresh rosemary for a captivating flavor journey! Aloe Vera Juice, Lime, Agave Syrup, Rosemary and Hibiscus	350
Manzana Apple bliss with cinnamon, vanilla and salty kick. Cheers to refreshing vibes! Apple Juice, Lemon, Cinnamon Syrup, Vanilla, Citrus Salt, Dehydrated Apple, Soda Water	350
Southside Cooler Fresh cucumber, jasmine, lime and a splash of ginger ale infused with the vibrant hue of blue pea tea. Crisp and refreshing in every sip! Fresh Cucumber, Jasmine Syrup, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale, Blue Pea Tea,	350
Ginger Basil Wash Refreshing mocktail with spice & earthiness from ginger and herbaceous notes from mint and basil Ginger, Lime, Basil, Mint, Soda Ale	350
Dragon's Den (Seasonal) Vibrantly sweet but super fruity, one of bolero's favorite! Dragon fruit Cordial, Lemon, Orange Aroma.	350
Scarlet Sunrise A Bright and fruity concoction, bursting with citrusy zest and berry goodness. Orange juice, Strawberry puree, Raspberry, mint leaves.	350

classic cocktails

Amaretto Sour Amaretto Sour is a frothy, sweet, sour, nutty and packs a punch. It tastes like a dessert that leaves warmth at the back of your throat and elevates your spirit. Disaronno Amaretto, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white and aromatic bitters	450
Classic Margarita A zesty fusion of tequila, curacao, and fresh lime juice shaken to perfection. A fiesta in every sip! Tequila Reposado, Lime Juice, Curacao, Syrup, Salt Rim	450
Whisky Sour Where the smoothness of Whisky meets zing of citrus, sweetness and aromatic bitters. Bourbon Whisky, fresh lemon juice, syrup, aromatic bitters, dehydrated lemon	490
Classic Mojito A tantalizing fusion of fresh mint, lime, syrup, and white rum, complemented by the crispness of soda. A classic cocktail that embodies the essence of summer. Plantation 3 Stars, Fresh Lime Juice, Syrup, Fresh Mint Sprigs	580
Red Bull Vodka Red Bull meets vodka for a high-energy kick & refreshing synergy for lively occasions. Red Bull, Vodka, Lemon	580
Penicilin Smoky blended Scotch, ginger, honey, and the unique blend of Islay peated single malt. A modern soul-soothing classic. Deacon Blended Scotch Whisky, Homemade Ginger Syrup, Honey, Lemon	580

Gin & Tonic

Malfy Rosa/ Malfy Lemon An Italian gin infused with Sicilian pink grapefruit and rhubarb that delivers a vibrant, zesty flavor, perfect for an aromatic gin and tonic.	490
Martin Miller's Made with botanicals and Icelandic water, this English gin features bright citrus notes and a crisp finish, perfect for an elegant gin and tonic.	480
Hendrick's Infused with cucumber and rose petals, this Scottish gin offers a balanced, floral profile—ideal for an unconventional gin and tonic.	690
Archipelago Botanical This Filipino gin is made with calamansi, dalandan, and sampaguita, offers a tropical flavor which provides an exotic twist for a classic gin.	570
Tanqueray 10 This premium gin, with fresh citrus and botanicals, offers a bright and smooth, balanced profile—perfect for a sophisticated gin and tonic.	690
Beefeater This London dry gin features bold juniper, citrus and nine other botanicals, offering a crisp taste ideal for a refreshing gin and tonic.	390
Citadelle Original This French gin, distilled with 19 botanicals, offers aharmonious profile with juniper, citrus, and exotic spices—ideal for an elegant gin and tonic	490
Nordes This premium Spanish gin is infused with 11 botanicals including Galician	620

Paired with your preferred Tonic:

Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic Fever Tree Indian Mediterranean Water Fever Tree Edelflower Tonic



beers

draft

Hoegarden Draft	190
Stella Artois Draft	190

bottle

Corona	230
Hoegarden Bottle	230
Stella Artois Bottle	230
Engkanto Honey	240
Estrella Galicia	230
Estrella Galicia 1906 Reserva Especial	260
Sapporo	290

non-alcoholic

Estrella Cero 210

liqueurs

•	shot
Aperol	260
Campari	260
Midori	320
Averna	330
Fernet Branca	390
Mancino Rosso	380
Mancino Bianco	380
Mancino Secco	380
Cinzano Extra Dry	230
Cinzano Rosso	230
Fireball Cinnamon Whisky	230
Jagermeister	230
Malibu	290
Pimms #1	290
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur	280
Baileys	320
Disaronno Velvet	410

whisky

Scotland	shot	bottle
Glenfiddich 12 yrs	560	7,200
Glenfiddich 15 yrs	700	8,800
Glenfiddich 18 yrs	1,000	14,800
Glenlivet 12 yrs	610	8,100
Glenlivet 18 yrs	1,000	14,800
Dewar's 8 years Japanese Smooth	350	4,200
Dewar's 12	400	4,800
Dewar's 15	490	5,500
Chivas Regal 12 yrs Lucious Nectar	410	4,300
Chivas Regal XV	550	7200
Chivas Regal 18 yrs	730	9,000
JW Black Label	350	4,700
JW Gold Reserve	500	5,700
JW 21 yrs XR	980	13,400
JW Blue	1,500	21,900
Monkey Shoulder	510	5,400
Singleton 12 yrs	550	5,800
Aberfeldy 12 yrs	660	8,200
Laphroaig 10 yrs	610	8,100
Macallan 12yrs Double Cask	1,100	15,100
Deacon Blended	600	5,200
Port Charlotte	960	12,200
Highland Park 18 yrs	1,450	19,500

whisky

Japan	shot	bottle
Suntory Hakushu	1,480	20,400
Suntory Kakubin	420	5,000
Akashi Blended Whisky	580	4,900
Matsui Single Malt The Peated	700	8,800
USA	shot	bottle
Jack Daniel's	320	4500
Rittenhouse Rye	580	6,500
Sazerac Rye	520	6,600
Maker's Mark	340	4,500
Buffalo Trace	550	5,200
Bulleit Bourbon	440	6,200
Michter's Small Batch Bourbon	700	8,800
Ireland	shot	bottle
Teeling Single Grain	600	5,700
Teeling Whiskey-Small Batch	400	5,300
Jameson Triple Distilled	360	4,300
Jameson Black Barrel	540	5,200
Bushmills Original	350	4,700
Taiwan		
Kavalan Distillers Select Single Malt	800	10,100

tequila clase azul

	shot	bottle
Clase Azul Reposado	2,200	29,000
Clase Azul Plata		28,400
Clase Azul Gold		47,900
Claze Azul Añejo		87,600
Clase Azul Dia de Muertos		140,000
Clase Azul Ultra		201,600

mezcal

	shot	bottle
Montelobos tobala	900	11,000
Montelobos Ensamble	750	8,000
Montelobos Espadin	540	7,200
Derrumbes - Mezcal Durango	730	6,800
400 Conejos joven Mezcal	540	6,800
Siete Misterios	640	7,500
Casamigos Mezcal Blanco	740	8,000

tequila					
•	shot	bottle	cognac		
Ocho Blanco	550	5,500		shot	bottle
Ocho Reposado	560	5,800	Hennessey VSOP	850	7,500
El Espolon Añejo	730	7,900	Hennessey VS	530	6,000
El Espolon Reposado	570	6,900	Martell VS	480	5,600
El Espolon Blanco	500	6,000	Martell VSOP	970	7,500
Arete Blanco	350	4,400			
Arete Reposado	490	5,500			
1800 Reposado	430	5,000	rum	shot	bottle
	530	7,100	Zacapa Centenario 23 YO	890	11,000
1800 Añejo	330	7,100	Bacardi 8	560	7,500
Corazon Reposado	510	6,100			
Corazon Añejo	550	6,600	Plantation 3 Stars	350	3,300
Codigo Rosa	630	8,500	Plantation Original Dark Rum	350	3,300
Codigo Blanco	530	7,200	Sailor Jerry	380	4,500
Codigo Reposado	530	7.200	Havana 7 Años	430	6,800
-			Havana 3 Años	450	6,800
Patron Silver	570	7,500	Don Papa 7 yrs	430	5,000
Patron Reposado	620	6,800	Flor de Cana 12 yrs	560	7,200
Cazadores Reposado	350	4,400	Luisita Oro	320	3,300
Casamigos Blanco	550	7,100	Bumbu Original	510	5,400
Casa Noble Crystal	570	7,700	Bumbu XO	530	6,000
Don Julio 1942		30,900			

gin

S	shot	bottle
Archipelago Barrel Reserve	600	7,600
Archipelago Black Bamboo	600	7,500
Archipelago Botanical	430	6,000
Archipelago Navy Strength	580	7,400
Aviation	520	5,200
Beefeater	330	3,300
Bulldog	420	4,900
Bottega Bacur	450	5,000
Citadelle Original	390	4,500
Suntory Sui	350	3,300
Suntory Roku	450	5,200
Tarsier Dry	550	6,100
Tanqueray Dry Gin	390	4,100
Tanqueray no. 10	570	6,900
Mombasa Club	410	4,400
Martin Miller's	400	4,400
Nordes	520	5,900
Malfy Gin Rosa	440	5,200
Malfy Gin Lemon	440	5,200

	•		
Ø		r	1
~			

gin	shot	bottle
Antidote 17 Botanicals	600	6,400
Antidote Hebal Liquor	600	6,400
Hendricks	580	6,600
Monkey 47	600	6,400
Botanist	740	7,300
Star of Bombay	500	6,400
Bombay Sapphire	410	4,300
Drumshanbo Gunpowder	620	6,900
Gin Mare	750	7,400

vodka

	shot	bottle
Belvedere	440	5,900
Greygoose	430	6,000
Ketel One	440	4,700
Absolut Blue	320	4,000
Zubrovka	400	5,400
Archipelago Lava Rock	360	4,700
Tito's Vodka	390	4,500